Highways and streets 2,663,020   106,604   1,317,468   736,242
Culture and recreation 3,270,803   574,513   572,216   103,360
Interest on long-term debt 248,109   -   -   -

Total Governmental activities 14,982,206   2,129,950   1,948,383   840,242

Business-type activities:
Water 2,882,056   3,236,888   -   92,991
Sewer 5,713,504   6,548,215   -   197,939

Total Business-type activities 8,595,560   9,785,103   -   290,930

Total Activities 23,577,766$  11,915,053$ 1,948,383$   1,131,172$

General Revenues:
Property taxes
Franchise taxes
Intergovernmental
Proceeds from disposition of assets
Unrestricted investment earnings
Miscellaneous

Total General Revenues

Transfers

Change in net position

Net Position - beginning of year, as originally stated

Prior period adjustment

Net Position - beginning of year, as adjusted

Net Position - end of year

Program Revenues

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the financial statements.
- 11 -

Governmental Business-type
Activities Activities Totals

(1,677,337)$  -$   (1,677,337)$
(5,614,765)   -   (5,614,765)

(502,706)   -   (502,706)
(2,020,714)   -   (2,020,714)

(248,109)   -   (248,109)

(10,063,631)  -   (10,063,631)

-   447,823   447,823
-   1,032,650   1,032,650

-   1,480,473   1,480,473

(10,063,631)  1,480,473   (8,583,158)

8,180,539   -   8,180,539
1,932,484   -   1,932,484

660,547   -   660,547
-   1,300   1,300

122,672   109,942   232,614
170,119   66,445   236,564

11,066,361   177,687   11,244,048

333,578   (333,578)   -

1,336,308   1,324,582   2,660,890

70,359,567   41,206,320   111,565,887

-   (274,414)   (274,414)

70,359,567   40,931,906   111,291,473

71,695,875$ 42,256,488$ 113,952,363$

and Changes in Net Position
Net (Expenses) Revenues

CITY OF WOODBURN, OREGON
BALANCE SHEET - GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
JUNE 30, 2013

Special Revenue Capital Projects

General Street Street SDC
ASSETS

Cash and investments 3,512,663$   2,015,921$   5,187,527$
Accounts and notes receivable 214,598   142,800   -
Property taxes receivable 582,016   -   -
Assessment liens receivable -   -   28,256
Prepaid expenses 1,470   -   -